13+

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

Name

Shelby Hall
Brianna Centanni
Nicole Jukic
Monika Gala
Danielle Wu

Larissa Horobec
Larkyn Austman
Kate Gibson
Ashley Yu
Jennifer Lewarne
Kristin Heuer

Shaelin Westerson
Belvina Mao
Ceilidh Ross
Chelsea Gillmore
Sarah Folkestad
Ariana Belix

Nami Inoda
Haley Sales
Lauren Neves
Patricia Antifaoff
Grace Dafoe
Chloe Hill

Lizabet Shein
Isabelle Zelazny
Katie Haddad
Ceduna Magee
Victoria Fournier
Jillian Noel

——

SKATECANADA

BC/YT SummerSkate 2011

Burnaby, BC

08.18.2011 to 08.21.2011
Novice Women Short Program

Starting Order

Club

Alameda

Vancouver

Burnaby

Royal Glenora
Centre of Excellence

Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Lake Bonavista
Inlet

Skate Virden
Vancouver

Lethbridge

Centre of Excellence
Abbotsford
Sherwood Park
Connaught

Sandy Shores

Burnaby
Kelowna
Calalta

Royal Glenora
Calalta
Vancouver

Connaught

Lake Bonavista

Sandy Shores

Ice Palace

Mt Boucherie

Racquet Club of Victoria

Date:16-Aug-2011 6:13:03PM

Section

SK
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
MB
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT

g
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13+

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

Name

Jacqueline Chan
Madison Jenson
Leanne Butler
Kira Galllant
Donna Wong

Lauren Rutherglen

Alissa Harkin
Cailey England
Claudia Ingram
Nicole Mauws
Annie Le

Julia Luyckfassel

——

SKATECANADA

BC/YT SummerSkate 2011

Burnaby, BC

08.18.2011 to 08.21.2011
Novice Women Short Program

Starting Order

Club

North Shore Winter Club

Kelowna
Connaught
Sherwood Park
Calalta
Kelowna

Burnaby
Kelowna
Portage
Sherwood Park
Vancouver
Sherwood Park

Date:16-Aug-2011

6:13:03PM

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

BC/YT
BC/YT
MB
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

g
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